50 Gear Drive - Shaft Output
General Dimensions for Flanged Gear Drive Mounting (ordering option 'A')
Performance Ratings
50 Gear Drive - Shaft Output
1.00 (25,4)
DIM "A"
PILOT
OIL PORTS

3.00
50 Gear Drive - Shaft Output
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: 50LAD1A1-4
Z - Grease Zerk
H- High Pressure
Seal*
Options
Single Planeta ry
4 - 4.08:1
5 - 5.05:1
Double Planeta ry
16 - 16.65:1
20 - 20.62:1
25 - 25.53:1
Triple Planeta ry
68 - 67.91:1
84 - 84.10:1
104 - 104.51:1
129 - 128.98:1
Ratio
2 - 13T 16/32 DP Spline
3 - SAE 1"-6B Spline
4 - 14T 12/24 DP Spline*
5 - 15T 16/32 DP Spline
6 - 1.00" Dia. x ¼" Key*
Ğ
Inpu t
Spline
A - SAE “A”
(2 & Modified
4 Bolt)
B - SAE "B"
(2 Bolt)
C - SAE "C"
(4 Bolt)
K - SAE "C"
(2 Bolt)
Input
Mounting
Outpu t
ShaĞ
A - Round
AQ - Round Eccentric
E - Rectangular
F - Flangeless
G - 4 Bolt Mounting Flange
SAE 'C' Mount
Ğ
C - Custom
Gear Drive
Mounting
50
Model
ShaĞ
Reten tion
L - Load-N-Lock™
Patented shaĞ
retention